
CS 329E Spring 2026 Schedule

Day Date Topic
Mon 12-Jan History of Viz
Wed 14-Jan Scientific Method
Wed 21-Jan Jupyter Notebook
Mon 26-Jan Numpy, Matplotlib
Wed 28-Jan Pandas, Seaborn

Mon 02-Feb Data Wrangling
Wed 04-Feb Data Wrangling
Mon 09-Feb Linear Regression
Wed 11-Feb Altair
Mon 16-Feb Plotly
Wed 18-Feb Tableau
Mon 23-Feb Machine Learning
Wed 25-Feb Machine Learning

Mon 02-Mar Spatial
Wed 04-Mar Spatial
Mon 09-Mar Spatial
Wed 11-Mar Temporal
Mon 23-Mar Temporal
Wed 25-Mar Temporal
Mon 30-Mar Network

Wed 01-Apr Network
Mon 06-Apr NLP
Wed 08-Apr NLP
Mon 13-Apr Presentation
Wed 15-Apr Presentation
Mon 20-Apr Presentation
Wed 22-Apr Presentation


